
Angsana

Bayansari

Bunati

Sumber Baru

Purwodadi

Makmur

Banjarsari

Mekar Jaya
Karang Indah

340000

340000

350000

350000

95
80

00
0

95
80

00
0

95
90

00
0

95
90

00
0

96
00

00
0

96
00

00
0

PETA BATAS ADMINISTRASI
KECAMATAN ANGSANA

KABUPATEN TANAH BUMBU

µ
1:100,000Skala

Batas Desa Lainnya
Jalan
Sungai

DESA
Angsana
Banjarsari
Bayansari
Bunati
Karang Indah
Makmur
Mekar Jaya
Purwodadi
Sumber Baru


